Performance Report Consultation 

Subcommittee membership 4/16/2002


Institution  

Name

Email 


Campus Representatives

Belmont Technical College 
Bridget Lampert
blampert@belmont.cc.oh.us   
Bowling Green State University 
Bill Knight


wknight@bgnet.bgsu.edu  

Central Ohio Technical College 
Rosalie Hine


rhine@cotc.tec.oh.us 

Central State University 
Meg Sidle


msidle@csu.ces.edu 

Cuyahoga County Community College 
Rosemary Jones


rosemary.jones@tri-c.cc.oh.us 

Edison Community College 
Sharon Robinson

robinson@edison.cc.oh.us 

Hocking College 
Roxanne Duvivier  

duvivier_r@hocking.edu  

Jefferson Community College 
Raymond Cummiskey
rcummiskey@jefferson.cc.oh.us 

Kent State University 
Nancy Scott


nscott@emsa.kent.edu 

Kent State University 
Terry Kuhn


tkuhn@kentvm.kent.edu  

Lakeland Community College 
Doreen Larson


doreen_m._larson@lakeland.cc.oh.us  

Lima Technical College 
Robert Casto


Castob@ltc.tec.oh.us 

Lorain County Community College 
Robert Callaway


rcallawa@lorainccc.edu  

Marion Technical College 
Dennis Budkowski

budkowskid@mtc.edu  

Medical College of Ohio 
Christopher Bork

cbork@mco.edu  

Miami University 
Ralph Gutowski


gutowsrr@muohio.edu  

North Central State College 
Pete Grant


pgrant@nctc.tec.oh.us  

The Ohio State University 
Alice Stewart


stewart.333@osu.edu  

Ohio University 
Steve Flaherty 


flaherty@ohiou.edu  

Ohio University 
Mike Williford


michael.williford@ohiou.edu  

Rio Grande Community College 
Cathy Clark


cclark@rio.edu  

Shawnee State University 
James Chapman


jchapman@shawnee.edu 

Sinclair Community College 
Doug Easterling


deasterl@sinclair.edu 

Southern State Community College 
James Buck


Jbuck@soucc.southern.cc.oh.us 

Terra Community College 
Scott Epstein


Sepstein@terra.cc.oh.us 

University of Akron 
Tom Gaylord


gaylord@uakron.edu 

University of Cincinnati 
Brenda LeMaster


brenda.lemaster@uc.edu  

University of Cincinnati 
Lee Mortimer


lee.mortimer@uc.edu  

University of Toledo
David Lindsley


david.lindsley@utoledo.edu  

Wright State University 
Barbara Bullock


barbara.bullock@wright.edu  

Organization Representatives

Inter University Council of Ohio




iuc.ohio@admin.ohio-state.edu 



Jim McCollum


mccollum.19@osu.edu  







iuc.sa@admin.ohio-state.edu  



Cindy McQuade


mcquade.2@osu.edu  



Dan Abrahamowicz

dan.abrahamowicz@wright.edu 

Legislative Office Education Oversight
Lindsey Ladd


lladd@loeo.state.oh.us  

Ohio Association Community Colleges
Terry Thomas


tthomas@ohiocc.org  

Board of Regents
Rich Petrick


rpetrick@regents.state.oh.us 



Rob Sheehan


rsheehan@regents.state.oh.us  



Andy Lechler


alechler@regents.state.oh.us  



Bill Wagner


wwagner@regents.state.oh.us



Harold Horton


hhorton@regents.state.oh.us  



Jay Johnson


jjohnson@regents.state.oh.us 



Deborah Gavlik


dgavlik@regents.state.oh.us  



Carrie Powell


cpowell@regents.state.oh.us  

Ohio Association Regional Colleges
Barb Bardes


bardesba@ucrwcu.rwc.uc.edu 




Steve Flaherty


flaherty@ohiou.edu  
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